MILLA URBANA MONTCADA | REIXAC

Classificacié provisional M MAS B

H

URSES

POSICIO DORSAL NOM

1

2
3
4

* Corredors locals

99
96
97
95

LOPEZ FONT, Albert
GUILLEN GARCIA, Manuel
REIG GANDIA, Cristian
MARTI PANELLA, Jordi

CATEGORIA / Pos TEMPS

MMASB 1 0:04:58
MMASB 2 0:04:58
MMASB 3 0:05:21
MMASB 4 0:05:33

www.tempsXcurses.com

(1.609 m)
min/Km

3:05
3:05
3:20
3:27

EQUIP

G.A LLUISOS MATARO
JAS SABADELL
BARCELONA ATLETISME
G.A. LLUISOS MATARO
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